LeEUS,

Systerr

09.30 - 11.15
11.15
11.25

11.35-12.05

12.05

12.20

12.25
12.30
12.30

13.45
14.00

/ZeEUS Demo Munster

* Launch Event 23 April 2015

Agenda

Press conference
Launch Event introduction

Welcome words

E-Buses for Mulinster

The Electric Buses Demonstration.
Impact in European Industry

Public Transport in cities to improve
environment and sustainability

Strategy for introduction of electric
bus systems in Germany

Electric bus technology for Minster

Electrification concept for the Minster

demonstration

Operation of electric buses with little
batteries in Munster

Promoting an environmentally-friendly

traffic concept
Presentation of the electric buses

Test drive

EC, UITP, SWMS and RWTH
Helmut Berends, Moderator

Dr Dirk Wernicke, CEO Stadtwerke
Minster (SWMS)

Dr Dirk Wernicke, CEO SWMS
Daniela Rosca, Head of Unit,

European Commission
Umberto Guida, UITP

Martin Schmitz, VDV

Alex de Jong, VDL
Werner Rohlfs, RWTH

Eckhard Schlafke, SWMS

Markus Lewe, the Mayor of the City
of Munster

Get together lunch with simultaneous activities:

- Visit of the charging operation at the bus stop
- Presentation of Demo Munster Project partners at InfoPoints
- Presentation of the charging operation by live video

End of the official ZeEUS Demo Munster Launch Event

Short presentations by further industry and supplier partners not being official
ZeEUS project members but having contributed strongly to the Demo

Munster project

www.zZeeus.eu



