

ZeEUS Demo Münster Launch Event 23 April 2015

Agenda

09.30 – 11.15	Press conference	EC, UITP, SWMS and RWTH
11.15	Launch Event introduction	Helmut Berends, Moderator
11.25	Welcome words	Dr Dirk Wernicke, CEO Stadtwerke Münster (SWMS)
11.35 – 12.05	E-Buses for Münster	Dr Dirk Wernicke, CEO SWMS
	The Electric Buses Demonstration. Impact in European Industry	Daniela Rosca, Head of Unit, European Commission
	Public Transport in cities to improve environment and sustainability	Umberto Guida, UITP
	Strategy for introduction of electric bus systems in Germany	Martin Schmitz, VDV
	Electric bus technology for Münster	Alex de Jong, VDL
	Electrification concept for the Münster demonstration	Werner Rohlfs, RWTH
12.05	Operation of electric buses with little batteries in Münster	Eckhard Schläfke, SWMS
12.20	Promoting an environmentally-friendly traffic concept	Markus Lewe, the Mayor of the City of Münster
12.25	Presentation of the electric buses	
12.30	Test drive	
12.30	Get together lunch with simultaneous activities:	
	 Visit of the charging operation at the bus stop Presentation of Demo Münster Project partners at InfoPoints Presentation of the charging operation by live video 	
13.45	End of the official ZeEUS Demo Münster Launch Event	
14.00	Short presentations by further industry and supplier partners not being official ZeEUS project members but having contributed strongly to the Demo Münster project	